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Campeonato Natação Madeira - Verão
Funchal, 5 - 7/7/2019

Classificação Combinada - Masculinos

Masc., Infantis B - 12 de 17 Provas

1.  PAULOS, Joao Afonso 06 Naval do Funchal 1740 5
2.  PITA, Pedro Miguel 06 Naval do Funchal 1674 5
3.  ABREU, Joao Francisco 06 Naval do Funchal 1618 5
4.  GONCALVES, Martim Luis 06 CD Nacional 1407 5
5.  MACHADO, Bernardo Magalhaes 06 CD Nacional 1369 5
6.  SETIM, Joao Oliveira 06 Naval do Funchal 1346 5
7.  ALVES, Pedro Miguel 06 CD Nacional 1298 5
8.  FERRAZ, Luis Afonso 06 Naval do Funchal 1287 5
9.  TEMES, Joao Caires 06 Salesianos de Funchal 817 5

10.  GARANITO, Simao Silva 06 Naval do Funchal 736 4
11.  CASTRO, Mateus Pereira 06 Escola O Liceu 652 4
12.  SILVA, Joao Luis 06 Escola O Liceu 573 3
13.  NACHYCHKO, Maximo 06 Naval do Funchal 280 2
14.  VIEIRA, Rodrigo Leal 06 AD Machico 188 1
15.  VIVEIROS, Pedro Perestrelo 06 AD Machico 156 1
16.  JARDIM, Andre Saldanha 06 AD Machico 134 1

Masc., Infantis A - 12 de 17 Provas

1.  GOUVEIA, Luis Galvao 05 CD Nacional 2289 5
2.  OLIVEIRA, Diogo Alexandre 05 Naval do Funchal 2212 5
3.  RODRIGUES, Joao Luis 05 Naval do Funchal 2066 5
4.  DIAS, Andre Vicente 05 CD Nacional 2049 5
5.  LEITAO, Andre Freitas 05 Naval do Funchal 1782 5
6.  SILVA, Tony Stefano 05 Naval do Funchal 1681 5
7.  VOLOZHENIN, Alexandre 05 Naval do Funchal 1678 5
8.  ALVES, Andre Camara 05 CD Nacional 1586 5
9.  SOUSA, Lourenco Quintas 05 Naval do Funchal 1585 5

10.  ALVES, Luis Fernandez 05 CD Nacional 1121 5
11.  FREITAS, Diogo Jesus 05 CD Nacional 1106 4
12.  CORREIA, Rodrigo Ramos 05 CD Nacional 960 5
13.  NUNES, Andre Maltez 05 CD Nacional 813 5
14.  MENDES, Juan Diego 05 CD Nacional 752 5
15.  RIBEIRO, Joao Pedro 05 AD Machico 142 1

Masc., Juvenis B - 16 de 17 Provas

1.  FERNANDES, Diogo Henrique 04 Naval do Funchal 2422 5
2.  FERNANDES, Martim Pestana 04 Naval do Funchal 2311 5
3.  FERREIRA, Leonardo Filipe 04 Naval do Funchal 2142 5
4.  RODRIGUES, Rodrigo Reis 04 CD Sao Roque 2073 5
5.  NUNES, Afonso Miguel 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1989 5
6.  PEREIRA, Jordao Abreu 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1818 5
7.  MACHADO, Tiago Magalhaes 04 CD Nacional 1750 5
8.  LEAL, Diogo Silva 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1637 5
9.  ALVES, Paulo Rodrigues 04 CD Nacional 1587 3

10.  AGUILAR, Luis Santos 04 CD Nacional 1489 5
11.  SILVA, Eduardo Rodrigues 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1429 5
12.  GONCALVES, Vitor Afonso 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1422 5
13.  CAMACHO, Afonso Caires 04 Naval do Funchal 1340 3
14.  TELES, Artur Corte 04 Individual ANMAD 1295 3
15.  FERNANDEZ, Joao Guilherme 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1216 5
16.  GOMES, Alexandre Monteiro 04 Salesianos de Funchal 937 5
17.  URDANETA, Lisandro Alberto 04 CD Nacional 792 5
18.  GANANCA, Tiago Rodrigues 04 Naval do Funchal 497 4
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19.  SILVA, Rodrigo Miranda 04 CD Nacional 262 2
20.  SEMIAO, Francisco Gomes 04 AD Camacha 121 1

Masc., Juvenis A - 14 de 17 Provas

1.  BAPTISTA, Tiago Ornelas 03 Naval do Funchal 2081 5
2.  GOMES, Goncalo Camara 03 Naval do Funchal 2059 4
3.  LOPES, Pedro Henrique 03 CD Sao Roque 1990 5
4.  VIEIRA, Emanuel Eloi 03 CD Sao Roque 1785 5
5.  ABREU, Nuno Afonso 03 Naval do Funchal 1588 5
6.  FERNANDES, Rui Afonso 03 CD Nacional 1559 3
7.  AGUIAR, Pedro Ferreira 03 Naval do Funchal 1428 5
8.  MATOS, Rodrigo Vieira 03 Individual ANMAD 1358 4
9.  LUIS, Francisco Sousa 03 CD Nacional 1252 5

10.  CAMARA, Simao Vieira 03 CD Sao Roque 1091 3
11.  KOVAL, Igor 03 CD Nacional 1086 5
12.  ABREU, Tiago Gomes 03 Naval do Funchal 893 4
13.  RODRIGUES, Renato Correia 03 Salesianos de Funchal 751 3
14.  CAMACHO, Joao Simao 03 CS Maritimo 257 1
15.  PARODI, Luis Alexandre 03 Escola O Liceu 211 1
16.  HENRIQUES, Guilherme Sousa 03 AD Camacha 118 1

Masc., Absolutos

1.  SILVA, Tomas Antonio 01 Naval do Funchal 4241 7
2.  RODRIGUES, Pedro Reis 02 CD Sao Roque 3379 7
3.  DEUS, Andre Portugal 02 Naval do Funchal 3208 6
4.  FERNANDES, Diogo Henrique 04 Naval do Funchal 2422 5
5.  SILVA, Luis Pedro 98 CD Nacional 2401 5
6.  FERNANDES, Martim Pestana 04 Naval do Funchal 2311 5
7.  MARCOS, Joao Freitas 01 Individual ANMAD 2301 5
8.  FERREIRA, Leonardo Filipe 04 Naval do Funchal 2142 5
9.  BAPTISTA, Tiago Ornelas 03 Naval do Funchal 2081 5

10.  SILVA, Joao Jesus 02 Salesianos de Funchal 2078 4
11.  RODRIGUES, Rodrigo Reis 04 CD Sao Roque 2073 5
12.  GOMES, Goncalo Camara 03 Naval do Funchal 2059 4
13.  LOPES, Pedro Henrique 03 CD Sao Roque 1990 5
14.  NUNES, Afonso Miguel 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1989 5
15.  OLIVEIRA, Pedro Freitas 02 Naval do Funchal 1905 4
16.  CASTRO, Martim Pereira 02 Escola O Liceu 1835 4
17.  PEREIRA, Jordao Abreu 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1818 5
18.  VIEIRA, Emanuel Eloi 03 CD Sao Roque 1785 5
19.  MACHADO, Tiago Magalhaes 04 CD Nacional 1750 5
20.  FERNANDES, Joao Vitor 00 Escola O Liceu 1681 3
21.  LEAL, Diogo Silva 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1637 5
22.  FREITAS, Joao Tomas 02 Salesianos de Funchal 1629 4
23.  GRACA, Fernando Guerreiro 02 Naval do Funchal 1590 3
24.  ABREU, Nuno Afonso 03 Naval do Funchal 1588 5
25.  ALVES, Paulo Rodrigues 04 CD Nacional 1587 3
26.  FERNANDES, Rui Afonso 03 CD Nacional 1559 3
27.  SILVA, Martim Moniz 99 Naval do Funchal 1551 3
28.  MOURA, Vitor Diogo 90 CD Nacional 1548 3
29.  SOUSA, Tiago Ferreira 91 CD Nacional 1539 3
30.  AGUILAR, Luis Santos 04 CD Nacional 1489 5

FERRO, Henrique Martins 01 Naval do Funchal 1489 3
32.  NUNES, Goncalo Almada 01 Salesianos de Funchal 1440 4
33.  FERNANDES, Pedro Pestana 01 Naval do Funchal 1431 3
34.  SILVA, Eduardo Rodrigues 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1429 5
35.  AGUIAR, Pedro Ferreira 03 Naval do Funchal 1428 5
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36.  GONCALVES, Vitor Afonso 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1422 5
37.  QUINTAL, Nuno Alexandre 99 CD Nacional 1417 4
38.  MATOS, Rodrigo Vieira 03 Individual ANMAD 1358 4
39.  CAMACHO, Afonso Caires 04 Naval do Funchal 1340 3
40.  TELES, Artur Corte 04 Individual ANMAD 1295 3
41.  LUIS, Francisco Sousa 03 CD Nacional 1252 5
42.  FERREIRA, Rodrigo Nobrega 01 AD Machico 1229 3
43.  FERNANDEZ, Joao Guilherme 04 Salesianos de Funchal 1216 5
44.  AGUIAR, Joao Menezes 97 Naval do Funchal 1171 3
45.  NASCIMENTO, Diogo Andre 02 Naval do Funchal 1092 3
46.  FERREIRA, Miguel Goncalves 93 CD Nacional 1091 2

CAMARA, Simao Vieira 03 CD Sao Roque 1091 3
48.  KOVAL, Igor 03 CD Nacional 1086 5
49.  GOMES, Alexandre Monteiro 04 Salesianos de Funchal 937 5
50.  ABREU, Tiago Gomes 03 Naval do Funchal 893 4
51.  JORGE, Andre Camara 90 Escola O Liceu 836 2
52.  EULALIO, Hugo Yves 85 Escola O Liceu 830 3
53.  URDANETA, Lisandro Alberto 04 CD Nacional 792 5
54.  RODRIGUES, Renato Correia 03 Salesianos de Funchal 751 3
55.  GANANCA, Tiago Rodrigues 04 Naval do Funchal 497 4
56.  SILVA, Duarte Paulo 72 Escola O Liceu 454 2
57.  CAMACHO, Duarte Nuno 69 CD Nacional 404 1

SOUSA, Joao Pedro 74 Naval do Funchal 404 1
59.  PERESTRELO, Pedro Antonio 96 AD Machico 385 2
60.  FERREIRA, Luis Duarte 89 Escola O Liceu 381 1
61.  GAMA, Ibrahim Jose 01 Salesianos de Funchal 374 1
62.  SILVA, Rodrigo Miranda 04 CD Nacional 262 2
63.  CAMACHO, Joao Simao 03 CS Maritimo 257 1
64.  PARODI, Luis Alexandre 03 Escola O Liceu 211 1
65.  SEMIAO, Francisco Gomes 04 AD Camacha 121 1
66.  HENRIQUES, Guilherme Sousa 03 AD Camacha 118 1
67.  FERNANDES, Francisco Emanuel 01 AD Camacha 74 1


